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Kreuzgasse
Sulz

Haus B
Wohnung W-02

2-Zimmer-Wohnung
im Erdgeschoss mit 48.90 m?

Diele

Bad/Wc

Schlafen
Wohnen/Essen/Kochen

Gesamt

Terrasse
Box
Kellerabteil
Garten

4.03 m?
5.74 m?
11.84 m?
27.29 m?

48.90 m?

17.63 m?
2.47 m?
6.75 m?

46.33 m?

Legende:

Sw. = Sonderwunsch
HV = Heizverteiler
EV = Elektroverteiler
WM = Waschmaschine
<1e = Aullenwasserhahn
= Hohenkoten
= Stahlsaule statisch notwendig!
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